
 
 
 

2026 MYLA GIRLS PROGRAM DIRECTORS 
 

3/3/26 

 

Baltimore City Gators 
George Roycroft 
C-410-340-7731 

Roycroft3rd@aol.com 

Baltimore Terps 
Kweisi Ehoize 

C-443-682-0558 
Baltimoreterrapins@gmail.com 

Bel Air 
Kelsey Greenwell 
C-443-310-6906 

Kelseyg@belairrec.com 

Carroll Manor 
Todd MacMullan 
C-410-919-3337 

Tmacmullan3@gmail.com 
 

Catonsville 
Crystal Shelley 

C-301-908-9101 
Shelley.crystal@gmail.com  

 

ESP 
Brittany Easter 

C-410-371-1919 
Bnadeau88@gmail.com 

Fallston 
Kristin Royce 

C-856-745-6316 
Kroyce1121@gmail.com 

 

Freedom 
John Powell 

C-240-344-4031 
Jpowell2130@gmail.com 

 

Gamber 
Alan Hoffman 

C-301-524-7303 
Gambergirlslax@gmail.com 

 
Harlem 

Dachelle Johnson 
443-876-2951 

Dachelle@harlemlacrosse.org 
 

Havre de Grace 
Melanie Holloway 
C-443-807-9257 

Mr2599@aol.com 

Hereford 
Jerry Baxter 

C-443-465-0633 
Gerard.Baxter@gmail.com 

 
Hickory Fountain Green 

Dennis Senft 
C-410-404-1645 

Hfggirlslax@gmail.com 
 

HOCO 
Melissa Zohdi 

C-410-913-9166 
Director@hocogirlslacrosse.com 

Jarrettsville 
Kim Smith 

C-443-243-0240 
Hawksgirlsreclax@gmail.com 

 
Kelly Post 
Ben Woods 

C- 443-683-0661 
Kpgirlslax@gmail.com 

 

Lutherville 
Laura Lewis-Brown 

C-443-286-9814 
Lauralewisb@gmail.com 

 

 

North Carroll 
Jes Hughes 

C-443-605-5630 
Hughes.jessica007@gmail.com 

 
  

Perry Hall 
Molly Martin 

C-443-600-7188 
Martin.mollym@gmail.com 

            Phglax@gmail.com 
 

Randallstown 
Donnie Brown 

C-443-453-6630 
Dblax13@gmail.com 

Reisterstown 
Bethany Spriggs 
C-410-652-8023 

   Girlslax@reisterstownrec.com 
 

South Carroll 
Katie Guydo 

C-410-409-0568 
Katie@guydo.com 

Westminster 
Samantha Havighurst 

C-443-417-8514 
Waxlaxgirlscoord@gmail.com 
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